
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Stephenville, TX Feb. 25-27, 2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 31 2nd 31 3rd 31 1st 30
171 Alisha Hoke - app TSU Sonita Peppy - app 1.0 31.0 4.0 28.0 5.0 27.0 9.0 22.0 108.0 1
84 Luke England - 233nc Lo Down Dancer - 1380 19.0 13.0 3.0 29.0 8.0 24.0 1.0 30.0 96.0 2
7 Ross Dalby - 280nc Lady Whizard - 194 3.0 29.0 12.0 20.0 14.0 18.0 3.0 28.0 95.0 3

141 Elaine Sullivan - 252nc Missin Fifty Grand - 152 5.0 27.0 23.0 9.0 2.0 30.0 6.0 25.0 91.0 4
76 Jennifer Bouse - 1765nc Cool King Cole - 1592 2.0 30.0 16.0 16.0 4.0 28.0 15.0 16.0 90.0 5
94 Ira Southerland - 87 Popeyes Dry Doc - 577 17.0 15.0 2.0 30.0 19.0 13.0 5.0 26.0 84.0 6
83 Kelsey Stokes - 796nc Shot Of Irish LS - 723 4.0 28.0 10.0 22.0 15.0 17.0 14.0 17.0 84.0 7
82 Mattie Dunshee - 523nc Light N Stylish - 1234 16.0 16.0 14.0 18.0 3.0 29.0 12.0 19.0 82.0 8
63 Brittany Chrisman - 1131nc Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 9.0 23.0 1.0 31.0 11.0 21.0 25.0 6.0 81.0 9

102 Steve Drennan - 1196nc Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 14.0 18.0 15.0 17.0 9.0 23.0 11.0 20.0 78.0 10
80 Jordan Williams - 1078nc TR Rocket Man - 972 23.0 9.0 8.0 24.0 18.0 14.0 2.0 29.0 76.0 11

112 Beverley Jacobs - 9 Crows TT - 12 11.0 21.0 6.0 26.0 17.0 15.0 18.0 13.0 75.0 12
12 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Hollywood Halycon - 1593 21.0 11.0 13.0 19.0 1.0 31.0 19.0 12.0 73.0 13
32 Shelly Logan - 872nc Show Biz Flash - 810 13.0 19.0 17.0 15.0 22.0 10.0 7.0 24.0 68.0 14
81 True Burson - 1087nc Dee Bar True - 990 29.0 3.0 19.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 4.0 27.0 59.0 15
88 Bob Conaway - 28nc Cookes Lucky Star - 556 12.0 20.0 26.0 6.0 7.0 25.0 23.0 8.0 59.0 16
72 Blaze Cogdell - 1619nc Lil Buckle Bunny - 1520 8.0 24.0 28.0 4.0 27.0 5.0 8.0 23.0 56.0 17

145 Courtney Fredrickson - app Ima Tendernic - 1399 10.0 22.0 31.0 1.0 21.0 11.0 10.0 21.0 55.0 18
162 Julie McFarlane - 166nc Red Hot Onion - 58 18.0 14.0 20.0 12.0 12.0 20.0 22.0 9.0 55.0 19
68 Ashley Munsell - 1033NC Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 15.0 17.0 5.0 27.0 28.0 4.0 24.0 7.0 55.0 20
176 Nancy Pruitt - 136nc Betty - app 7.0 25.0 24.0 8.0 26.0 6.0 16.0 15.0 54.0 21
75 Echo Dickson - 461nc Boots Oscar Doc - 929 20.0 12.0 9.0 23.0 23.0 9.0 21.0 10.0 54.0 22
93 Joan Martin - 50 Peptos Bay Shadow - 19 22.0 10.0 18.0 14.0 6.0 26.0 27.0 4.0 54.0 23

100 Pamela  Cook  - 86 Classic San Badger - 25 25.0 7.0 27.0 5.0 10.0 22.0 17.0 14.0 48.0 24
177 Lacey Norris - 1601 Shezalacylena - 471 28.0 4.0 21.0 11.0 13.0 19.0 20.0 11.0 45.0 25
22 Kim Reiter - 282nc MS Becaco River - 898 27.0 5.0 11.0 21.0 30.0 2.0 26.0 5.0 33.0 26

147 Jessica Buckley - 1479nc Reminition - 1426 31.0 1.0 25.0 7.0 31.0 1.0 13.0 18.0 27.0 27
101 Pamela  Cook  - 86 Flash and Money - 137 30.0 2.0 29.0 3.0 24.0 8.0 30.0 1.0 14.0 28
11 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Color Every Time - app 24.0 8.0 22.0 10.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
38 Marlene Scott - 355nc Spirit - 270 26.0 6.0 30.0 2.0 #N/A 28.0 3.0 0.0
42 Richard Triplitt - app Slippa Skippen Dun - app 6.0 26.0 #N/A 29.0 3.0 #N/A 0.0
9 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Fridays Gold Eclipse - 1311 #N/A 7.0 25.0 25.0 7.0 #N/A 0.0

174 Colleen M Mahoney - app Tejons Diamond - app #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 20.0 12.0 29.0 2.0 0.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 10 4 9 3 8 7 1 5 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 31 171 Alisha Hoke - app TSU Sonita Peppy - app 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 71.0

2 30 76 Jennifer Bouse - 1765nc Cool King Cole - 1592 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.0

3 29 7 Ross Dalby - 280nc Lady Whizard - 194 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 69.0

4 28 83 Kelsey Stokes - 796nc Shot Of Irish LS - 723 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 68.5

5 27 141 Elaine Sullivan - 252nc Missin Fifty Grand - 152 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 68.0

6 26 42 Richard Triplitt - app Slippa Skippen Dun - app 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 66.5

7 25 176 Nancy Pruitt - 136nc Betty - app 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 66.0

8 24 72 Blaze Cogdell - 1619nc Lil Buckle Bunny - 1520 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 66.0

9 23 63 Brittany Chrisman - 1131nc Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 66.0

10 22 145 Courtney Fredrickson - app Ima Tendernic - 1399 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 65.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 10 4 9 3 8 7 1 5 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

11 21 112 Beverley Jacobs - 9 Crows TT - 12 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 64.5

12 20 88 Bob Conaway - 28nc Cookes Lucky Star - 556 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 64.5

13 19 32 Shelly Logan - 872nc Show Biz Flash - 810 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 64.0

14 18 102 Steve Drennan - 1196nc Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 64.0

15 17 68 Ashley Munsell - 1033NC Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

16 16 82 Mattie Dunshee - 523nc Light N Stylish - 1234 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 62.5

17 15 94 Ira Southerland - 87 Popeyes Dry Doc - 577 4.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 4.0 7.0 62.5

18 14 162 Julie McFarlane - 166nc Red Hot Onion - 58 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.5

19 13 84 Luke England - 233nc Lo Down Dancer - 1380 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 62.0

20 12 75 Echo Dickson - 461nc Boots Oscar Doc - 929 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 59.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 10 4 9 3 8 7 1 5 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

21 11 12 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Hollywood Halycon - 1593 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 58.0

22 10 93 Joan Martin - 50 Peptos Bay Shadow - 19 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 58.0

23 9 80 Jordan Williams - 1078nc TR Rocket Man - 972 8.5 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 57.5

24 8 11 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Color Every Time - app 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 57.0

25 7 100 Pamela  Cook  - 86 Classic San Badger - 25 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 56.0

26 6 38 Marlene Scott - 355nc Spirit - 270 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

27 5 22 Kim Reiter - 282nc MS Becaco River - 898 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

28 4 177 Lacey Norris - 1601 Shezalacylena - 471 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 55.0

29 3 81 True Burson - 1087nc Dee Bar True - 990 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

30 2 101 Pamela  Cook  - 86 Flash and Money - 137 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 54.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 10 4 9 3 8 7 1 5 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

31 1 147 Jessica Buckley - 1479nc Reminition - 1426 5.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 47.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 4 6 7 3 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate RT 

hand 
push

Trot 
over 
logs

Lope 
Over

Side 
pass 

right to 
left

Walk 
over 

bridge

Right 
Lope

Back 
Thru

Rope 
and 

Drag @ 
walk or 

trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 31 63 Brittany Chrisman - 1131nc Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 64.0

2 30 94 Ira Southerland - 87 Popeyes Dry Doc - 577 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 63.0

3 29 84 Luke England - 233nc Lo Down Dancer - 1380 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 61.5

4 28 171 Alisha Hoke - app TSU Sonita Peppy - app 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 60.5

5 27 68 Ashley Munsell - 1033NC Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 60.0

6 26 112 Beverley Jacobs - 9 Crows TT - 12 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 60.0

7 25 9 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Fridays Gold Eclipse - 1311 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 60.0

8 24 80 Jordan Williams - 1078nc TR Rocket Man - 972 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.0

9 23 75 Echo Dickson - 461nc Boots Oscar Doc - 929 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 59.0

10 22 83 Kelsey Stokes - 796nc Shot Of Irish LS - 723 8.0 7.5 5.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 58.5

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jim Pool



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 4 6 7 3 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate RT 

hand 
push

Trot 
over 
logs

Lope 
Over

Side 
pass 

right to 
left

Walk 
over 

bridge

Right 
Lope

Back 
Thru

Rope 
and 

Drag @ 
walk or 

trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jim Pool

11 21 22 Kim Reiter - 282nc MS Becaco River - 898 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 58.5

12 20 7 Ross Dalby - 280nc Lady Whizard - 194 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 58.5

13 19 12 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Hollywood Halycon - 1593 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 57.5

14 18 82 Mattie Dunshee - 523nc Light N Stylish - 1234 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 57.5

15 17 102 Steve Drennan - 1196nc Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 57.5

16 16 76 Jennifer Bouse - 1765nc Cool King Cole - 1592 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 57.5

17 15 32 Shelly Logan - 872nc Show Biz Flash - 810 7.5 8.0 8.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 57.5

18 14 93 Joan Martin - 50 Peptos Bay Shadow - 19 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 5.0 57.0

19 13 81 True Burson - 1087nc Dee Bar True - 990 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.0

20 12 162 Julie McFarlane - 166nc Red Hot Onion - 58 8.0 8.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 2.0 55.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 4 6 7 3 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate RT 

hand 
push

Trot 
over 
logs

Lope 
Over

Side 
pass 

right to 
left

Walk 
over 

bridge

Right 
Lope

Back 
Thru

Rope 
and 

Drag @ 
walk or 

trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jim Pool

21 11 177 Lacey Norris - 1601 Shezalacylena - 471 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.0

22 10 11 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Color Every Time - app 8.0 7.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 54.5

23 9 141 Elaine Sullivan - 252nc Missin Fifty Grand - 152 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 7.5 54.0

24 8 176 Nancy Pruitt - 136nc Betty - app 8.5 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 2.0 53.0

25 7 147 Jessica Buckley - 1479nc Reminition - 1426 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 52.5

26 6 88 Bob Conaway - 28nc Cookes Lucky Star - 556 8.0 7.5 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 51.5

27 5 100 Pamela  Cook  - 86 Classic San Badger - 25 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 1.0 51.0

28 4 72 Blaze Cogdell - 1619nc Lil Buckle Bunny - 1520 7.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 50.5

29 3 101 Pamela  Cook  - 86 Flash and Money - 137 8.0 6.0 1.0 6.5 2.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 42.0

30 2 38 Marlene Scott - 355nc Spirit - 270 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 41.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 4 6 7 3 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate RT 

hand 
push

Trot 
over 
logs

Lope 
Over

Side 
pass 

right to 
left

Walk 
over 

bridge

Right 
Lope

Back 
Thru

Rope 
and 

Drag @ 
walk or 

trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jim Pool

31 1 145 Courtney Fredrickson - app Ima Tendernic - 1399 8.5 7.0 5.5 1.0 1.0 7.5 6.5 1.0 38.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 5 2 3 7 8 6

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 31.0 12 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Hollywood Halycon - 1593 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

2 30.0 141 Elaine Sullivan - 252nc Missin Fifty Grand - 152 6.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 49.0

3 29.0 82 Mattie Dunshee - 523nc Light N Stylish - 1234 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 49.0

4 28.0 76 Jennifer Bouse - 1765nc Cool King Cole - 1592 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 46.5

5 27.0 171 Alisha Hoke - app TSU Sonita Peppy - app 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.5

6 26.0 93 Joan Martin - 50 Peptos Bay Shadow - 19 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 44.5

7 25.0 88 Bob Conaway - 28nc Cookes Lucky Star - 556 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.5

8 24.0 84 Luke England - 233nc Lo Down Dancer - 1380 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.5

9 23.0 102 Steve Drennan - 1196nc Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 3.5 6.0 43.5

10 22.0 100 Pamela  Cook  - 86 Classic San Badger - 25 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 43.5

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jason Becker



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 5 2 3 7 8 6

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jason Becker

11 21.0 63 Brittany Chrisman - 1131nc Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.0

12 20.0 162 Julie McFarlane - 166nc Red Hot Onion - 58 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 42.0

13 19.0 177 Lacey Norris - 1601 Shezalacylena - 471 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 41.5

14 18.0 7 Ross Dalby - 280nc Lady Whizard - 194 7.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 41.0

15 17.0 83 Kelsey Stokes - 796nc Shot Of Irish LS - 723 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 39.5

16 16.0 81 True Burson - 1087nc Dee Bar True - 990 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 39.0

17 15.0 112 Beverley Jacobs - 9 Crows TT - 12 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 38.5

18 14.0 80 Jordan Williams - 1078nc TR Rocket Man - 972 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 38.0

19 13.0 94 Ira Southerland - 87 Popeyes Dry Doc - 577 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.0

20 12.0 174 Colleen M Mahoney - app Tejons Diamond - app 4.5 3.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 37.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

stephenville 2011
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 5 2 3 7 8 6

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jason Becker

21 11.0 145 Courtney Fredrickson - app Ima Tendernic - 1399 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 1.0 36.0

22 10.0 32 Shelly Logan - 872nc Show Biz Flash - 810 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 36.0

23 9.0 75 Echo Dickson - 461nc Boots Oscar Doc - 929 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.5

24 8.0 101 Pamela  Cook  - 86 Flash and Money - 137 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 35.0

25 7.0 9 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Fridays Gold Eclipse - 1311 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 34.5

26 6.0 176 Nancy Pruitt - 136nc Betty - app 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 34.0

27 5.0 72 Blaze Cogdell - 1619nc Lil Buckle Bunny - 1520 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 2.5 4.5 4.5 1.0 33.0

28 4.0 68 Ashley Munsell - 1033NC Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 32.5

29 3.0 42 Richard Triplitt - app Slippa Skippen Dun - app 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 31.5

30 2.0 22 Kim Reiter - 282nc MS Becaco River - 898 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.5 1.0 27.5
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Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 5 2 3 7 8 6

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jason Becker

31 1.0 147 Jessica Buckley - 1479nc Reminition - 1426 3.5 4.5 4.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 21.5
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Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:ason Becker Loc.

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 5 1 6

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 30.0 84 Luke England - 233nc Lo Down Dancer - 1380 9 9 4 3.5 8.5 9 43

2 29.0 80 Jordan Williams - 1078nc TR Rocket Man - 972 8.5 9 4 4 7.5 8 41

3 28.0 7 Ross Dalby - 280nc Lady Whizard - 194 7.5 7.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 7.5 38

4 27.0 81 True Burson - 1087nc Dee Bar True - 990 7 7.5 3.5 3.5 7 7 35.5

5 26.0 94 Ira Southerland - 87 Popeyes Dry Doc - 577 6 7.5 4 4.5 6 6.5 34.5

6 25.0 141 Elaine Sullivan - 252nc Missin Fifty Grand - 152 6 6.5 3.5 3.5 6.5 7 33

7 24.0 32 Shelly Logan - 872nc Show Biz Flash - 810 8.5 8.5 1.5 1.5 6 7 33

8 23.0 72 Blaze Cogdell - 1619nc Lil Buckle Bunny - 1520 8 8 3 3 5.5 5.5 33

9 22.0 171 Alisha Hoke - app TSU Sonita Peppy - app 7 7 4 3.5 5.5 6 33

10 21.0 145 Courtney Fredrickson - app Ima Tendernic - 1399 6.5 7 2.5 2.5 7 7 32.5

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:ason Becker Loc.

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 5 1 6

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 20.0 102 Steve Drennan - 1196nc Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 7 7.5 3.5 4 5 5.5 32.5

12 19.0 82 Mattie Dunshee - 523nc Light N Stylish - 1234 7.5 7 4 5 4.5 4.5 32.5

13 18.0 147 Jessica Buckley - 1479nc Reminition - 1426 6 6 5 5 4 4 30

14 17.0 83 Kelsey Stokes - 796nc Shot Of Irish LS - 723 6.5 6 2 2 5.5 6 28

15 16.0 76 Jennifer Bouse - 1765nc Cool King Cole - 1592 4 6 2.5 2.5 5.5 6.5 27

16 15.0 176 Nancy Pruitt - 136nc Betty - app 6 6 2.5 2.5 5 5 27

17 14.0 100 Pamela  Cook  - 86 Classic San Badger - 25 5 5 3.5 3.5 5 5 27

18 13.0 112 Beverley Jacobs - 9 Crows TT - 12 4.5 5 2.5 2.5 5 6.5 26

19 12.0 12 Debbie Crawford - 1405nc Hollywood Halycon - 1593 5 5 2 2 5.5 5.5 25

20 11.0 177 Lacey Norris - 1601 Shezalacylena - 471 5 5 2.5 2.5 4 4 23
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Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:ason Becker Loc.

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 5 1 6

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

21 10.0 75 Echo Dickson - 461nc Boots Oscar Doc - 929 4 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 23

22 9.0 162 Julie McFarlane - 166nc Red Hot Onion - 58 4 4 2 2 5.5 5 22.5

23 8.0 88 Bob Conaway - 28nc Cookes Lucky Star - 556 3 3.5 2 2 5 5 20.5

24 7.0 68 Ashley Munsell - 1033NC Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 7.5 7.5 1.5 1.5 1 1 20

25 6.0 63 Brittany Chrisman - 1131nc Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 19.5

26 5.0 22 Kim Reiter - 282nc MS Becaco River - 898 5 4.5 2 2 2.5 2.5 18.5

27 4.0 93 Joan Martin - 50 Peptos Bay Shadow - 19 2.5 3 2 2 2.5 2.5 14.5

28 3.0 38 Marlene Scott - 355nc Spirit - 270 2 2 1 1 2.5 2.5 11

29 2.0 174 Colleen M Mahoney - app Tejons Diamond - app 2 2 2 2 1 1 10

30 1.0 101 Pamela  Cook  - 86 Flash and Money - 137 2 2 1.5 1.5 1 1 9
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